pomarsan ghwicd

Klasyfikacja: K-20

GOLA Magda
WARDE]JN Sonia
KOMOR Kinga
GRABOS Karolina
OCHMAN Klaudia
MADRZAK Monika

POLAK Sylwia
JURETKO Agata
TECZA Marcelina
GORECKA Weronika
KALETA Aleksandra
MANKO Emilia
RACIS Matgorzata
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Znaleziono 15 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

PIEKARCZYK Katarzyna

VIII POEMARATON GLIWICKI

VIl POEMARATON GLIWICKI

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika
2022-10-22

Gliwice

22 km

Numer
2783
2678
2682
2819
2550
2838
2245
2825
2006
2477
2014
2604
2776
2531
2303

Punkt pomiarowy: 15,0 km

Klub

STG GLIWICE

HAGER SPORT TEAM

K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20
K-20

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

10km
00:47:03
00:52:15
00:52:17
00:53:00
00:55:30
00:56:27
00:56:31
00:57:05
00:56:43
00:58:24
00:57:28
01:01:00
00:59:24
01:02:07
01:03:50

BASPSRT

15km
01:08:22
01:16:31
01:16:36
01:18:00
01:21:30
01:22:13
01:22:22
01:22:43
01:23:00
01:27:50
01:29:14
01:29:38
01:29:40
01:30:11
01:34:29
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